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B ==

A H AT IT 2 1883 42 7 RIHW Bl e AE, i[RI E|HH 7829 42, ¥ [] I 042 55 1% R 7€ 5946 14,

577 1/ 139D 250001 1.32; 2.49Y 250005 1.4125-1.415; 4.41Y 250003 1.57-1.5925; 6.57Y 250007 1.6765-1.715; 9.74Y 250011 1.75-1.78; 29.65Y
2500002 2.009-2.044.

WE H E15i(%) 1.3200 1.3950 1.5725 1.6800 1.7550 2.0080
2 HE R (%) 1.3200 1.4150 1.5850 1.7025 1.7650 2.0275
51 (%) 0.0000 0.0200 0.0125 0.0225 0.0100 0.0195

T

SRR 137D 250301 1.49;  3.48Y 240203 1.70-1.72;  6.39Y 220205 1.855-1.875;  9.59Y 250210 1.874-1.90.

I A O A N

WE I E [ I 4 Rl (%) 1.5230 1.6700 1.7600 1.8950 1.9080
A H Ak B T 4l 57 (%) 1.5350 1.6900 1.7800 1.9200 1.9250
A 5(%) 0.0120 0.0200 0.0200 0.0250 0.0170
WE H 1 153 (%) 1.5125 1.6900 1.7250 1.8800 1.8725
A H [E 5 (%) 1.5250 1.7100 1.7500 1.9000 1.8900
A 5)(%) 0.0125 0.0200 0.0250 0.0200 0.0175
B e

A BT R R TS ZTE IR, S EEAE TR AR 2025 4F Q4 BAFR . 4635 /71, 12D 072510006.1B 25 FFUHIES: CPO01 AAA 1E 1.49%/8A8 (fiE A7
B, BREAEHNLES: 14D 012580705.1B 25 WIVLKHE SCP002 AAA 7E 1.58% A8 (EAIE) , e a4, TR 5HE, 149D(1k

1) 012581110.1B 25 b7 Zs SCP002 AAA TE 1.74%14 A8 (fHEAIE) , 4 HAHRIT; 149D(/K 1) 012581110.1B 25 i#dL %7 SCP002 AAA 1E
1.74% 88 (fEEA B , R4 A Nt K, 217D 012581935.1B 25 Hi4x#% SCP004 AAA 7E 1.72%%%F (fEEME) , AT HERES,
237D 012581886.1B 25 JEAE SCPO11(RHIIfR) AAA 7E 1.76% A8 (EALE)D , EWFHARESE; SIS, Min. PRI GEE R -

I N N N O
AAA 1.58 1.6 1.7 1.78 1.78

AA+ 16 1.66 1.75 1.72 1.74
AT R

AA 1.67 1.73 1.78 1.79 1.81

AA- 1.8 1.82 1.89 1.86 1.01

AAA 155 3 16 0 163 7 17 8 178 0
Sk WS A R AA+ 158 2 161 5 17 5 173 -1 1.775 -4
(BP) AA 165 2 175 -2 175 3 176 3 184 -3

AA- 18 0 182 0 189 0 187 -1 191 0

B ou=me



A H o BEAR B AR AN K, 1-3 SRR IR EE, 24 V04> MTNOO2 (AAA, 1.64Y) 1E 1.75%f5 A7 B A ; 25 WUk /7 MTNOO2A (AAA, 2.46Y) 7E
1.87% =il {H 2bp HAZ; 25 755CH MTNOOS (AAA, 2.92Y) 7E 1.89% fH{E A7 B KA; 3 2 5 4EIHFR, 24 FFHL MTNO04 (AAA, 3.54Y) 7E 1.91%fIAH1E
1bp f7 B AT ; 24 BRIEVH MTNO14 (AAA, 4.25Y) JRACHE 2.05% Ml 1bp A2 E; 25 MR MTNOO3 (AAA, 4.93Y) JRACTE 2.38% = 1itifE Sbp fif
Ho 5Y UL AR, 24 H44k MTNOOL (AAA, 8.9Y) FRAZTE 2.24% = filifH 3bp A7 E; 25 JFHESS MTNOOS(46 ) ( AAA, 9.71Y) FRAZTE 2.30% i fili f
3bp fLE. SMATE, SHP KRG BT, K2 EMERA.

I i N A RN A

AAA+ None

AAA 1.78 2.06 2.14 None None
Z P 2R

AA+ 1.86 2.28 2.48 None None

AA 1.98 2.4 2.72 None None

AAA+ 168 2 187 2 198 2 168 213 3 None
Sk S A I AAA 176 2 203 3 212 2 176 None None None
(BP) AA+ 184 2 226 2 245 3 1.84 None None None

AA 195 3 237 3 27 2 195 None None None

B cus

A HAMGRRAE R, Hg, FFE, R, BEMISESY, nR T, 25 %28 S2 AAA FAETE 1.52%, FEESEH, HATHIE . 22 ZRiE 04 AAA B
TAE 1.57%, FHeeSL, FEETAN. 23 Bk 01 AAA ASHE 1.70%, J7i 08 L, RATEIM LN SAT71H, 21 #4 02 AAA FACHE 1.74%. 24 T I1
01 AA+ ilACTE 1.93%. 25 Z VT 01 AAA FACTE 2.01%, HRATERF S, WRATHEIFEN . Kig /7T, 24 K 03 AAA ACTE 2.41%. 25 B K1 AAA 558
1E 2.21%. JEFHE YKO3 AAA S TE 2.46%.

|

A HARAT R IT I A IH @ ARG R, BAE L 3-5Y HIRAT Zk o F . 1-3 AR I K FEE A AL {H-0.5BP EIfhi{E+3BP 2 (8], FENFEGHNIRAT A ZA
LS 3-5 F UK FECSAEGE+1BP B E+4BP 2 [7], FERFESMIFEHGIFRAIES . 21 FARERAT /RS (1.25Y+NY) S HZ 2 E 1T
1.76% (+1.37) fiE, ARESHAEEATHIRRE; 22 TAT 5 AL 04A (2. 18Y+5Y)/\E|55Z§C§a§f 1.82% (+1.6) f B, NHEGHGEIFEAIESE; 257
RARAT KB4 02 (4.85Y+NY) A HRAASTE 2.15% (+2.42) iE, NEEHAHEE. W&, RLEELL 1-83FNM8E, WAL E-0.5BP 2IHEH
+2.5BP 2], SR EEONARITAES, ERMFENHEESFEIT. 23 jl:a%%ﬁﬁd\i%ﬂﬁ (1.02Y) & HWBAL LM 1.70% (-0.21) 18, RNF LI
&,

L

JA ik EAER B A6, ABIERIER . WRETH, PEFRYERF ARG R, TR A R Rl A, KA
WA, FEN 7%UL EFETTHE 6.5%0L F M. Hum bR, Jeiigksk ik 0.1-0.2pt, Bk, ik %5 Bk 0-0.1pt.

i R AL m i

4 H Rz

012581365.1B 25 38—/ SCP003 1.5
12D 072510006.1B 25 JFJEIEZ: CPOO1 AAA 1.49
13D 012580388.I1B 25 KJHEF 5T scpoo3 AAA 1.53
14D 012580705.1B 25 WLk % SCP002 AAA 1.58
69D 012581853.I1B 25 HEHE SCPO07 AAA 1.59
149D(4K 1) 012581110.1B 25 4L % 4% SCP002 AAA 1.74
149D(4K 1) 012581110.1B 25 #idb % 4% SCP002 AAA 1.74
154D 012582030.1B 25 k75 42 [4] SCP005 AAA 1.67
188D 012581493.1B 25 i B35 % SCP0O06 AA+ 1.9
217D 012581935.I1B 25 Bi& % SCpPoo4 AAA 1.72
237D 012581886.1B 25 JE % sCPO11(FRHIf5) AAA 1.76
245D 012581903.1B 25 WHEY & SCP004 AA+ 1.79
245D 012581903.1B 25 WHEY & SCP004 AA+ 1.79
263D 012582123.1B 25 KA 7K %% SCP005 AA 1.77
267D(fK 2) 012582143.1B 25 31 13 4% scpoo2 AA 1.84
6D 012581365.I1B 25 32—/ SCP003 AAA 1.5
12D 072510006.1B 25 FFIEIEZ: CPOO1 AAA 1.49
13D 012580388.I1B 25 KJHEF G SCPo03 AAA 1.53
14D 012580705.1B 25 WLk SCP002 AAA 1.58
69D 012581853.1B 25 HEEE SCPO07 AAA 1.59
149D(fk 1) 012581110.1B 25 4L % 2% SCP002 AAA 1.74
149D(fK 1) 012581110.1B 25 4L 7% 2% SCpP002 AAA 1.74
154D 012582030.I1B 25 75 4E [4] SCP005 AAA 1.67
188D 012581493.I1B 25 Hi 4% X SCP006 AA+ 1.9



217D
237D
245D
245D
263D
267D(1K 2)
6D

12D

13D

14D

69D
149D(4K 1)
149D(4K 1)
154D
188D
217D
237D
245D
245D
263D

267D(fK 2)

A H PR
FIRRE

17D
38D
45D+NY
60D
65D(fK 1)
65D(fK 1)
74D+2Y
88D+2Y
92D+NY(fK 2)
182D+NY
183D(fk 2)
186D
189D
204D(4K 2)
315D
319D
319D
345D(fK 1)
362D
1.13Y(fK 2)
1.14Y

1.2Y
1.23Y(fK 2)
1.23Y(fK 1)
1.23Y(fK 1)
1.33Y
1.48Y(fK 1)
1.55Y

1.62Y

012581935.1B

012581886.1B

012581903.1B

012581903.1B

012582123.1B

012582143.1B

012581365.1B

072510006.1B

012580388.1B

012580705.1B

012581853.1B

012581110.1B

012581110.1B

012582030.1B

012581493.1B

012581935.1B

012581886.1B

012581903.1B

012581903.1B

012582123.1B

012582143.1B

23 5 i HE: MTNOO2(B% Al

102382476.1B

102382551.1B

102282234.1B

102382773.1B

102282468.1B

102383020.1B

102383020.1B

102282546.1B

102282626.1B

102383265.1B

102380396.1B

102480781.1B

102380451.1B

102380474.1B

102380716.1B

102381688.1B

102381761.I1B

102381761.I1B

102382089.1B

101660037.1B

102484621.1B

102382883.1B

102383057.1B

102383191.1B

102383211.I1B

102383211.I1B

102480035.1B

102480595.1B

102581386.1B

102481596.1B

25 M4 SCP004

25 i k% SCPO11 (R fik)

25 HEEY % SCP004
25 HEEY &% SCP004
25 KB 7K 5% SCP0O05
25 JH1 945 SCP002
25 H15Z—/2 SCP003
25 FFIESR CPO01
25 KJHEFL 5 scpoo3
25 WL+ SCP002
25 {8 SCP0O07

25 4L % 2% SCP002
25 4L % 2% SCP002
25 75 4 [4] SCPOO05
25 Hii E2#5 1 SCPO06

25 M4 SCP004

25 Ji k% SCPO11 (R fik)

25 FE & SCPO04
25 FiE & SCPO04
25 KA 7K %% SCPOO5

25 1384 scpoo2

i)
23 RYIIHEL MTNOO3A
22 524 FF MTNOO3
23 BEPEAC I MTNOO4
22 Jfi =g i MTNOOL
23 EhekHl. MTNOO9
23 ekl MTNOO9
22 M 2E I8 MTNOO2
22 |72 MTNOO2
23 H1EIE MTNOOS
23 {4 MTN002
24 3R [ MTNOO2
23 HF5 B A MTNOO1
23 & HEJH MTNOO2
3 4¢3/ & Hh MTNOO1A
23 JbI % MTNOO1
23 F i MTNOO1
23 7 i MTNOO1
23 R MTNOO3
16 H E # MTN0O1
24 B MTNOO4
23 KK L FF MTNOO3
23 B3 ETE MTNOO1

He >

23 FEAZ & MTNOO7

23 HLFEER AT MTNOOL (B i)
23 HLFEER AT MTNOOL (B i)

24 T4 FUiRYF MTNOO1
24 PEKZFF MTNOOL
25 M & E MTNOO4

24 Hh[E SR %% MTNOO1

AAA

AAA

AA+

AA+

AA

AA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA+

AAA

AAA

AA+

AA+

AA

AA

AAA

AAA

AA+

AAA

AA+

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA+

AAA

AAA

AA+

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA+

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAAspc

AA+

AA+

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA+

AA+

AAA

AAA

1.72

1.76

1.79

1.79

1.77

1.84

1.5

1.49

1.53

1.58

1.59

1.74

1.74

1.67

1.9

1.72

1.76

1.79

1.79

1.77

1.84

1.6

1.7

1.67

1.63

1.68

1.68

1.68

1.6

1.83

1.75

2.2

1.7

1.71

1.81

1.78

1.78

1.78

1.75

2.32

1.86

1.8

1.8

1.8

1.88

1.88

1.84

1.9

1.81

2.05



1.62Y
1.62Y
1.73Y(fK 1)
1.75Y(fK 2)
1.75Y(fK 2)

1.78Y+2Y

1.81Y+NY(4K 1)

1.91Y
1.91Y
1.96Y
1.96Y
1.96Y
2.02Y
2.04Y(4K 2)

2.14Y

2.2Y+NY
2.21Y(fK 2)
2.29Y(4K 1)
2.59Y(4K 2)
2.71Y(4K 1)
2.78Y(4K 1)
2.92Y
2.92Y
2.96Y(fK 1)
3.47Y
3.75Y

ay

4.02Y
4.04Y
4.05Y(fk 1)
4.26Y(fk 1)
4.55Y
4.93Y(fk 1)
8.98Y
9.61Y
9.61Y
9.61Y
9.61Y

9.76Y(fk 2)

9.76Y(fk 2)

9.76Y(/K 2)

9.76Y(/K 2)

9.76Y(/K 2)

9.76Y(/K 2)

9.78Y(/K 2)

9.78Y(/K 2)

4 B Al A5 FRAZ

40D

102481596.1B

102582979.1B

102482095.1B

102482158.1B

102482158.1B

102482325.1B

102482790.1B

102281694.1B

102281694.1B

102483602.1B

102483602.I1B

102483602.1B

102484048.1B

102484102.1B

102484646.1B

102484977.1B

102485028.1B

102485488.1B

102501288.1B

102582100.1B

102482343.1B

102583259.1B

102583259.1B

102583550.1B

102480515.1B

102482157.1B

102483983.1B

102484130.1B

102484128.1B

102484188.1B

102485331.1B

102581391.1B

102583372.1B

102483816.1B

102581656.1B

102581656.1B

102581656.1B

102581656.1B

102582306.1B

102582273.1B

102582273.1B

102582306.1B

102582306.1B

102582306.1B

102582448.1B

102582448.1B

242763.SH

242763.SH

24 H[E 2% K MTNOO1
25 =— MTNOO2(F}HI %)
24 {7 JE MTNOOA
24 A MTNO21
24 i E MTNO21
24 Z2)& 561 MTNOO1
24 JRE MR MTNOO2
22 Bl MTNOOS
22 Bl MTNOOS
24 JE IR EL 77 MTN002
24 JE IR E 77 MTN002
24 JE IR E 77 MTN002
24 1IN 55 MTNOOL
24 Fi# 1 MTNOO4

24 15 T4 4] MTNOO3 (R} 1) 2=
#7)

24 Th L MTNO26

24 F i MTNO13

24 B2 MTNOOS
5 754l MTNO02

25 F 471K MTNOOA( L1 f5)

24 1= MTNOO6

25 J522 1@ MTNOOS

25 J522 1@ MTNOOS

25 i MTNOO4

24 KW MTNOO1

24 3R 4 MTNOO3

24 & L MTNOOS

24 iz MTN0OO2

24 J1Z 7K e MTNOO4

24 FAE LS4 MTNOO3

24 BEAEIH MTNO15

25 EhI % MTNO01B

25 K2R MTN0O2

24 F5[E{E MTNOO6(FH ZE )

25 F11k i MTNOO4

25 H{LJE MTNOO4

25 H{LJE MTNOO4

25 H{LJE MTNOO4

25 WA MTNOOL (Faty K
¥ % L T )

25 [E#r ¥ A% MTNOOL (Fa 1 K
PR 5L T fR)

25 FEFr= i MTNOOL (FRd
15 L i)

25 Y AE A MTNOOL (Fa 1 K
PR 5L T fR)

25 YA A MTNOOL (Fa 1 K
PR 5L T fR)

25 OB MTNOO (R4 K
R T fiR)

25 A EE MTNOOA(R}H 1 £57)
25 A EE MTNOOA(R}H 1 £57)

25 t£F% S2

25 175 S2

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA

AA

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+

AAA

AAA
AAA
AAAspc
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA/A-1

AAA/A-1

2.05

1.85

1.94

1.94

2.32

2.03

1.89

1.89

1.82

1.81

1.81

1.97

1.93

1.855

1.88

2.22

2.9

1.83

1.94

1.89

1.89

1.94

2.05

2.15

2.535

1.96

2.03

2.26

2.05

2.29

2.11

2.25

2.375

2.375

2.375

2.37

2.33

231

231

2.33

2.33

2.33

2.36

2.36

1.52



77D
92D(4K 2)
100D(fK 1)
191D(4K 1)
218D(1K 2)
218D(1K 2)
218D(1K 2)
254D+NY(fK 1)
261D+NY(fK 1)
263D+NY
263D+NY
348D

353D

1.06Y(4K 1)
1.15Y+NY
1.18Y+NY
1.29Y(fk 1)
1.48Y+2Y(fK 1)
1.5Y+2Y
1.5Y+2Y

1.54Y

1.56Y(4K 2)
1.56Y(4K 2)
1.56Y(4K 2)
1.64Y

1.68Y

1.72Y

1.74Y

1.93Y
1.99Y+2Y
2.15Y+2Y
2.18Y+4Y
2.19Y(fK 1)
2.22Y

2.22Y
2.52Y+2Y
2.57Y+NY
2.58Y(fk 2)
2.58Y(fk 2)
2.58Y(fk 2)
2.78Y(fK 2)
2.84Y+NY(fK 1)
2.94Y+NY
2.94Y+NY
2.94Y+2Y
2.95Y

2.96Y

2.96Y
2.97Y+NY
2.97Y+2Y(fK 2)
3Y

3Y

3y

3y

3Y

182713.SH

256761.SH

138727.SH

115012.SH

250695.S5H

250696.SH

250695.5H

188100.SH

115400.SH

149485.52

149485.52

188625.SH

524418.5Z

252569.5H

188942.SH

188976.SH

152357.SH

240578.SH

254046.SH

254046.SH

254224.SH

524196.5Z

524196.5Z

524196.5Z

2224005.1B

524270.5Z

240669.SH

149929.572

255545.SH

2280391.1B

256254.SH

184113.SH

241944.SH

242021.SH

242021.SH

257658.SH

242565.SH

242576.SH

242576.SH

242576.SH

243164.SH

243266.SH

243537.SH

243550.SH

524402.5z

243594.SH

243397.SH

243397.SH

243613.SH

259765.SH

243736.SH

243736.SH

243736.SH

243736.SH

243736.SH

22 KX 05
24 53, D4
22 ZRilE 04
23 B 01
23 KX 01
23 KX 02
23 KX 01
21 fEHv1
23 H Y1
21 6K Y2
21 6K Y2
21 fEfE K2
25 )7 D10

23 #7102
21 7R Y2
21 §AL Y5
G19 H 2
24 [ififii 01
24 1 f% 02
24 1 f% 02
24 H1E 01
25 HIilE 03
25 HIilE 03

25 HI{lF 03

22 ZRELREEDTH NPBO1

25 KAk K1
24 ¥ K1
22 ji & 05

24 HH) C1

22 % LI 02

24 % 04
21 i 01
24 JGIIE G5
24 % K2
24 % K2
25 2T 01
25 &5 v1
25 %2)1] 02
25 %2)1] 02
25 %2)1] 02
25 &jiE K1
25 A2 YK06
H4Z YKO2
Hi YK10
25 #5201
25 %% G1
25 B K4
25 B4 K4
25 fEiE Y2
25 )% 03
25 [HfE K2
25 [HfE K2
25 [H{E K2
25 [H{E K2

25 [ §E K2

AAA

AA

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA/AAASti
AAA/A-1
AA/AA+
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AA+
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA/AAAsti
AAA/AAASsti
AAA/AAAsti
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

AAA

1.71

2.07

1.57

1.7

1.76

1.76

1.76

1.7

1.77

1.72

1.72

1.59

1.69

2.15

1.76

1.71

1.85

1.86

1.89

1.89

1.91

1.73

1.73

1.73

2.38

1.7

1.67

1.98

1.99

2.04

2.19

1.95

1.8

1.68

1.68

2.01

2.56

1.99

1.99

1.99

1.73

1.97

2.05

2.17

1.95

1.93

1.85

1.85

2.2

2.14

1.78

1.78

1.78

1.78

1.75



3y
3.06Y
3.56Y
3.92Y
3.99Y
4.06Y+5Y
4.06Y+5Y
4.06Y+5Y
4.12Y
4.49Y(fK 1)
131D
203D+4Y
1.61Y
2.12Y
2.19Y+2Y(4K 1)
3.9Y
17D+NY
24D

24D

45D

45D

70D
256D+NY
276D+NY
339D+5Y
357D
1.02Y
1.02Y(fK 1)
1.02Y(fK 1)
1.06Y+5Y(fK 1)
1.2Y+NY
1.23Y
1.25Y+NY
1.25Y+NY
1.25Y+NY
1.25Y+NY
1.47Y+NY
1.47Y+NY
1.47Y+NY
1.47Y+NY
1.47Y+NY
1.64Y(4K 1)
1.83Y(4K 1)
1.83Y(4K 1)
1.85Y
1.98Y+5Y(fK 1)
1.99Y+NY
2.05Y+5Y
2.06Y
2.06Y
2.06Y
2.06Y
2.06Y
2.06Y

2.06Y

243736.SH

252469.S5H

240785.SH

241412.SH

148049.52

272400007.1B

272400007.1B

272400007.1B

241758.SH

257580.SH

032100043.1B

032501134.1B

032280410.1B

032481133.1B

032481511.1B

032480820.1B

2028037.1B

2220067.1B

2220067.1B

2228050.1B

2228050.1B

2220078.1B

2128019.1B

2128021.I1B

2128025.1B

2320043.1B

2321029.1B

2321030.1B

2321030.1B

2128030.1B

2128038.1B

222380009.1B

2128047.1B

2128047.1B

2128047.1B

2128047.1B

2228011.1B

2228011.1B

2228011.1B

2228011.1B

2228011.1B

212400004.1B

2420030.1B

2420030.1B

212400007.1B

092280080.1B

092280083.1B

092200008.1B

2428004.1B

212480058.1B

2428004.1B

212480058.1B

212480058.1B

212480058.1B

212480058.1B

25 [HfE K2

23 1% 02

24 H4 K1

24 FH1IE C8

22 3Bk 01

24 T [E NF B A 78 01BC
24 T [E NF B A 78 01BC
24 Hh[E NFG R A 78 01BC
24 H] G2

25 fE) 02

21 ‘& I % PPNOO1
25 fE i3 5% PPNOO5
22 KEHAE PPNOOL
24 7345 PPN0OO1
24 N JEHLF= PPNOO4
24 S PPNOO1L
20 HRERAT K 2L £
22 B HERAT i 01

22 B AT % 01

22 L RARAT

22 6 RARAT

22 FUM AT % 02
21t EARAT 7k 85 01
21 TRHRAT K85 01
21 #WHRAT =2 01
23 HiHERAT 02

23 ZRSEA T M 01
23 L HUR P /N
23 L HUR P /N
21 ATIWERAT 2%

21 AP ARAT 7k 85t 01
23 TAT4Efit 03

21 AR AT K 245
21 AR AT K 245
21 AR AT K 245
21 R ERAT K 2L A5
22 AP ARAT 7k 8451 01
22 AV ARAT 7k 8451 01
22 AV ARAT 7k 851 01
22 AP ARAT 7k 85t 01
22 AV ARAT 7k 851 01
24 S RBAT /R
24 T4 HERAT 02

24 T4 HERAT 02

24 FEHRATAR 01

22 JGRERAT Z B AL 01A
22 {47 Kk £:1i% 01

22 AT Z B AR 02A
24 T [H AT =447 01
24 ZEA7fit 02BC

24 T [H 8T =447 01
24 EA7fit 02BC

24 247 fit 02BC

24 247 fit 02BC

24 ZF4T15t 02BC

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AA+
AAA
AA+
AA
AA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAAspc/AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAAspc/AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

AAA

1.75

2.12

1.8

2.05

2.04

2.13

2.13

2.13

1.93

3.05

1.75

1.79

2.12

2.9

2.1

2.65

1.53

1.45

1.43

1.54

1.54

1.54

1.665

1.68

1.69

1.68

1.7

1.7

1.7

1.71

1.74

1.48

1.76

1.76

1.76

1.76

1.775

1.775

1.775

1.775

1.775

1.73

1.775

1.775

1.765

1.825

1.82

1.81

1.785

1.78

1.785

1.78

1.78

1.78

1.78



2.18Y+5Y 092280134.1B 22 TAT 2B ALG 04A AAA 1.82
2.18Y+5Y 092280134.1B 22 TAT At 04A AAA 1.82
2.18Y+5Y 092280134.1B 22 TAT At 04A AAA 1.82
2.19Y+5Y 092280139.1B 22 ATAT R E AT 02A AAA 1.8275
2.19Y+5Y 092280139.1B 22 AXAT R E A 02A AAA 1.8275
2.29Y+NY 242280004.1B 22 HPRARAT K 245t 01 AAA 1.96
2.54Y+5Y 232380006.1B 23 HAT R AT 01A AAA 1.87
2.56Y 2528006.1B 25 HYS AT /M fi AAA 1.805
2.78Y(4K 1) 2520019.1B 25 BLIHERAT 01 AAA 1.83
2.95Y+1Y(fK 2) 312510012.1B 25 H4T TLAC JEZE At 02(BC) | AAA 1.95
2.98Y+5Y 232380036.18 23 TAT R BEAA 02A AAA 1.895
2.98Y+5Y 232380036.1B 23 TAT ZRBEAA 02A AAA 1.895
3.42Y+5Y 232480004.1B 24 AT R FEAA 01A AAA 1.955
3.84Y+5Y 232480032.1B 24 POVARAT g0 A4 02 AAA 2.07
3.84Y+5Y 232480032.1B 24 POVARAT g0 A4 02 AAA 2.07
3.84Y+5Y 232480032.1B 24 POVARAT g0 A4 02 AAA 2.07
3.92Y+5Y(4K 1) 232480039.1B 24 T RHUT QR ARG 01A | AAA 2.095
3.92Y+5Y(4K 1) 232480039.1B 24 T RBAT QR AT 014 AAA 2.095
3.92Y+5Y(4K 1) 232480039.1B 24 T RBAT QR ARG 014 AAA 2.0925
3.92Y+5Y(4K 1) 232480039.1B 24 T RBAT QR ARG 014 AAA 2.0925
3.92Y+5Y(fK 1) 232480039.1B 24 JTRARAT R TEAMGT 01A | AAA 2.09
4.23Y+NY 242480082.1B 24 {47 7K 8245t 03BC AAA 2.1
4.23Y+NY 242480082.1B 24 {47 7K 8245t 03BC AAA 2.1
4.23Y+NY 242480082.1B 24 {47 7K 8245t 03BC AAA 2.1
4.23Y+NY 242480082.1B 24 477K 8t 03BC AAA 2.105
4.23Y+NY 242480082.1B 24 477K 8t 03BC AAA 2.105
4.26Y+5Y 232480098.1B 24 JHREBAT R BEAGT 02A | AAA 2.095
4.26Y+5Y 232480098.1B 24 JHRBAT R BIARGT 02A | AAA 2.095
4.26Y+5Y 232480098.1B 24 HRBAT R BIARGT 02A | AAA 2.095
4.49Y+5Y (4K 1) 232580001.1B 25 TAT 4B At 01BC AAA 2.0425
4.49Y+5Y(fK 1) 232580001.1B 25 TAT =B A5 01BC AAA 2.0375
4.49Y+5Y(fK 1) 232580001.18 25 TAT 4 At 01BC AAA 2.035
4.49Y+5Y(fK 1) 232580001.18 25 TAT 4 At 01BC AAA 2.03
4.49Y+5Y(fK 1) 232580001.1B 25 TAT =B A5 01BC AAA 2.0225
4.49Y+5Y (4K 1) 232580001.1B 25 TAT 4% % A 01BC AAA 2.0225
4.49Y+5Y(fK 1) 232580001.1B 25 TAT =2 B A5t 01BC AAA 2.0175
4.56Y+5Y 232580002.18 25 AT AR 01BC AAAspc/AAA 2.04
4.56Y+5Y 232580002.18 25 AT A 01BC AAAspc/AAA 2.04
4.56Y+5Y 232580002.18 25 AT AR 01BC AAAspc/AAA 2.0425
4.56Y+5Y 232580002.18 25 AT AR 01BC AAAspc/AAA 2.0425
4.56Y+5Y 232580002.18 25 AT AR 01BC AAAspc/AAA 2.0425
4.56Y+5Y 232580002.1B 25 FAT B At 01BC AAAspc/AAA 2.0425
4.56Y+5Y 232580002.1B 25 FAT B At 01BC AAAspc/AAA 2.0425
4.56Y+5Y 232580002.1B 25 FAT B At 01BC AAAspc/AAA 2.0375
4.56Y+5Y 232580002.1B 25 FAT B At 01BC AAAspc/AAA 2.0375
4.56Y+5Y 232580002.1B 25 FAT B At 01BC AAAspc/AAA 2.0375
4.56Y+5Y 232580002.1B 25 FAT B At 01BC AAAspc/AAA 2.03
4.56Y+5Y 232580002.1B 25 FAT At 01BC AAAspc/AAA 2.03
4.56Y+5Y 232580002.1B 25 FAT At 01BC AAAspc/AAA 2.0175
4.56Y+5Y 232580002.1B 25 FAT At 01BC AAAspc/AAA 2.0175
4.56Y+5Y 232580002.1B 25 FAT At 01BC AAAspc/AAA 2.0175
4.63Y+NY 242580007.1B 25 PV ER1T 7k 8243t 01BC AAA 2.125
4.65Y+5Y 232580008.1B 25 TAT Z 2B AA 02BC AAA 2.0425
4.65Y+5Y 232580008.1B 25 TAT Z 2B AA 02BC AAA 2.035
4.65Y+5Y 232580008.1B 25 TAT 4% % A<k 02BC AAA 2.0375




4.65Y+5Y 232580008.1B 25 TAT 2% % A 15 02BC AAA 2.0375
4.65Y+5Y 232580008.1B 25 TAT 20 B4 02BC AAA 2.0375
4.65Y+5Y 232580008.1B 25 TAT Z 2B A 02BC AAA 2.025
4.7Y+5Y(4K 1) 232580009.1B 25 FEHRAT AT 01BC | AAA 2.105
4.7Y+5Y(4K 1) 232580009.1B 25 FEHRAT AT 01BC | AAA 2.105
4.7Y+5Y(4K 1) 232580009.1B 25 FEHRAT AT 01BC | AAA 2.1
4.7Y+NY(fK 1) 242580012.1B 25 #1477k 24t 01BC AAAspc/AAA 2.11
4.72Y+5Y(4K 1) 232580012.1B 25 HAT KB AAGT 01BC AAA 2.035
4.72Y+5Y(4K 1) 232580012.1B 25 HAT KB 01BC AAA 2.035
4.72Y+5Y(4K 1) 232580012.1B 25 HAT R B 01BC AAA 2.035
4.72Y+5Y(4K 1) 232580012.1B 25 AT R FE A 01BC AAA 2.0375
4.73Y+NY 242580017.18 25 477K 83t 01BC AAA 2.105
4.78Y+5Y 232580016.18 25 RAT 4 A5t 01A(BC) AAA 2.035
4.78Y+5Y 232580016.1B 25 AT A 01A(BC) AAA 2.0275
4.78Y+5Y 232580016.1B 25 AT A 01A(BC) AAA 2.0275
4.78Y+5Y 232580016.1B 25 A4T R FE A5 01A(BC) AAA 2.02
4.78Y+5Y 232580016.1B 25 A4T R FE A1 01A(BC) AAA 2.02
4.78Y+5Y 232580016.18 25 A4T R FE A5t 01A(BC) AAA 2.02
4.78Y+5Y 232580016.1B 25 AT R FE AT 01A(BC) | AAA 2.02
4.78Y+5Y 232580016.1B 25 AT R FE AT 01A(BC) | AAA 2.02
4.78Y+5Y 232580016.1B 25 AT R FE AT 01A(BC) | AAA 2.02
4.78Y+5Y 232580016.1B 25 AT R FE AT 01A(BC) | AAA 2.02
4.85Y+NY 242580026.1B 25 R BT K 845t 02 AAA 2.15
4.85Y+5Y(4K 1) 232580022.1B 25 TAT 4 B A it 03BC AAA 2.045
4.85Y+5Y(fk 1) 232580022.1B 25 TAT 4B At 03BC AAA 2.04
4.85Y+5Y(fk 1) 232580022.1B 25 TAT 4B At 03BC AAA 2.03
4.85Y+5Y(fK 1) 232580022.1B 25 TAT 4B At 03BC AAA 2.02
4.88Y+5Y 232580024.1B 25 AT R FE AT 02A(BC) | AAA 2.035
4.88Y+5Y 232580026.1B 25 AT B AT 02A(BC) AAAspc/AAA 2.04
4.88Y+5Y 232580026.1B 25 BT 4R R A 02A(BC) | AAAspc/AAA 2.04
4.97Y+NY 242580035.1B 25 14Tk B4t 02BC AAA 2.15
8.25Y+5Y 232380085.1B 23 AT AT 048 AAA 2.24
8.41Y+5Y 232480002.1B 24 AT AT 018 AAA 2.24
8.41Y+5Y 232480002.1B 24 AT AT 018 AAA 2.24
9.88Y+5Y 232580025.1B 25 AT R FE AT 02B(BC) | AAA 2.26
9.88Y+5Y 232580027.1B 25 FAT R AT 02B(BC) | AAAspc/AAA 2.23
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